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Competition

Match No XT948

Date SUN, 7 JUL 2013

Time 10:00~13:00

Competition Summary

Home Score Away

THA 2 - 3 KOR

BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip SUNG Ji Hyunbt
2 - 0

21:17 21:18

SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak HONG Jihoonlost
0 - 2

17:21 13:21

AMITRAPAI Savitree

BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

CHANG Ye Na

KIM Soyoung

bt
2 - 1

21:12 16:21 21:11

WONGYAPROM Sermsin

APISUK Inkarat

KO Sunghyun

KIM Kijung

lost
1 - 2

10:21 21:18 13:21

POODCHALAT Pisit

AMITRAPAI Savitree

LEE Yongdae

CHANG Ye Na

lost
0 - 2

10:21 19:21
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BURANAPRASERTSUK P (THA) beat SUNG JH (KOR)

21-17 21-18

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip THA

SUNG Ji Hyun KOR

2

0

21

17

21

18

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

39

24

21

9

6

11

16

22

21

9

6

5

20

24

21

10

7

6

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948
Umpire: MESTON Francois (FRA)
Service Judge: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)

BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip SUNG Ji Hyun

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

1

12

9

4

4

3

4

2

10

11

3

3

2

3

11

6

3

3

2

10

8

3

2

2

Y(19-17)

1
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

SUNG Ji Hyun 1

1 2

2 3 4 5

3

6

4 5 6

7 8

7

9

8 9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13 14 15 16 17

14 15

18

16

19

17

20 21

2
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

SUNG Ji Hyun

1

1 2

2 3 4

3 4 5 6

5

7

6 7

8

8

9

9

10

10 11

11 12

12

13

13 14 15 16

14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20

18

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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HONG J (KOR) beat SAENSOMBOONSUK T (THA)

21-17 21-13

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak THA

HONG Jihoon KOR

0

2

17

21

13

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

33

41

25

9

7

15

15

25

25

8

7

9

15

41

25

10

8

6

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948
Umpire: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)
Service Judge: SHAHMAMETYEVA Aliya (RUS)

SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak HONG Jihoon

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

9

8

3

2

2

6

7

2

1

2

1

9

12

4

6

2

2

2

6

15

4

9

1

1

1
SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak

HONG Jihoon

1

1

2 3

2 3 4

4

5

5 6 7

6 7

8 9

8 9 10 11 12

10 11

13 14 15 16

12

17

13

18 19

14 15 16 17

20 21

2
SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak

HONG Jihoon 1 2

1 2 3

3 4 5

4

6 7 8 9

5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

8 9 10

15 16 17 18 19

11 12

20

13

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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AMITRAPAI S/BURANAPRASERTSUK P (THA) beat CHANG YN/KIM S (KOR)

21-12 16-21 21-11

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

AMITRAPAI Savitree
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

THA

CHANG Ye Na
KIM Soyoung

KOR

2

1

21

12

16

21

21

11

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

51

37

38

12

10

13

14

32

32

12

10

4

17

37

38

12

10

5

16

34

35

13

11

4

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948
Umpire: SHAHMAMETYEVA Aliya (RUS)
Service Judge: MESTON Francois (FRA)

AMITRAPAI Savitree
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

CHANG Ye Na
KIM Soyoung

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

1

8

13

6

9

1

11

5

1

2

4

4

8

13

5

12

1

7

5

2

3

2

12

9

6

5

2

2

7

4

2

1

AMITRAPAI Savitree
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

CHANG Ye Na
KIM Soyoung

1

1

2 3 4

2

5

3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

6 7

13 14 15 16

8 9 10

17

11

18 19

12

20 21

2

AMITRAPAI Savitree
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

CHANG Ye Na
KIM Soyoung 1 2

1 2

3

3

4

4

5 6

5 6

7

7

8

8 9

9

10

10 11

11 12

12

13 14

13

15

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16

21

3

AMITRAPAI Savitree
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip

CHANG Ye Na
KIM Soyoung

1 2 3

1

4 5

2 3

6

4

7 8 9 10 11 12

5

13 14 15

6

16 17

7 8

18 19 20

9 10 11

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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KO S/KIM K (KOR) beat WONGYAPROM S/APISUK I (THA)

21-10 18-21 21-13

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

WONGYAPROM Sermsin
APISUK Inkarat

THA

KO Sunghyun
KIM Kijung

KOR

1

2

10

21

21

18

13

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

32

22

26

6

5

17

8

22

23

6

5

4

13

22

26

6

6

9

9

14

14

6

5

4

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948
Umpire: MESTON Francois (FRA)
Service Judge: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)

WONGYAPROM Sermsin
APISUK Inkarat

KO Sunghyun
KIM Kijung

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

9

1

1

5

3

12

9

3

4

1

2

8

5

3

2

2

10

11

5

11

4

11

7

2

1

5

9

12

6

11

4

1

WONGYAPROM Sermsin
APISUK Inkarat

KO Sunghyun
KIM Kijung 1 2 3 4 5 6

1

7

2

8 9

3 4

10 11

5

12 13 14

6

15

7

16

8

17 18 19

9

20

10

21

2

WONGYAPROM Sermsin
APISUK Inkarat

KO Sunghyun
KIM Kijung

1 2 3

1

4

2

5

3 4 5

6 7

6 7 8

8

9

9 10

10

11

11

12 13 14

12 13

15

14 15

16

16

17 18 19 20

17 18

21

3

WONGYAPROM Sermsin
APISUK Inkarat

KO Sunghyun
KIM Kijung 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

8 9 10

2

11 12

3

13

4 5 6

14 15 16 17

7

18

8

19

9

20

10 11 12 13

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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LEE Y/CHANG YN (KOR) beat POODCHALAT P/AMITRAPAI S (THA)

21-10 21-19

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

POODCHALAT Pisit
AMITRAPAI Savitree

THA

LEE Yongdae
CHANG Ye Na

KOR

0

2

10

21

19

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

30

42

49

9

7

5

12

42

49

9

7

3

17

32

40

9

8

2

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948
Umpire: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)
Service Judge: SHAHMAMETYEVA Aliya (RUS)

POODCHALAT Pisit
AMITRAPAI Savitree

LEE Yongdae
CHANG Ye Na

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

7

3

2

2

12

7

3

1

2

2

8

13

7

11

2

12

9

3

4

1

5

1

POODCHALAT Pisit
AMITRAPAI Savitree

LEE Yongdae
CHANG Ye Na

1 2 3

1 2 3

4 5

4

6

5

7 8 9 10

6 7

11

8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

9

20

10

21

2

POODCHALAT Pisit
AMITRAPAI Savitree

LEE Yongdae
CHANG Ye Na 1 2 3

1

4

2

5

3 4

6 7 8

5

9

6

10

7 8

11

9

12

10

13

11 12 13 14

14 15

15

16 17 18 19

16 17 18

20

19

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games


