



Team

Командные







Results

Резульаты

Competition

Match No	XT948
Date	SUN, 7 JUL 2013
Time	10:00~13:00

Competition Summary

Home	Score	Away
THA	2 - 3	KOR
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip	bt 2 - 0 21:17 21:18	SUNG Ji Hyun
SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak	lost 0 - 2 17:21 13:21	HONG Jihoon
AMITRAPAI Savitree	bt	CHANG Ye Na
BURANAPRASERTSUK Pomtip	2 - 1 21:12 16:21 21:11	KIM Soyoung
WONGYAPROM Sermsin	lost	KO Sunghyun
APISUK Inkarat	1 - 2 10:21 21:18 13:21	KIM Kijung
POODCHALAT Pisit	lost	LEE Yongdae
AMITRAPAI Savitree	0 - 2 10:21 19:21	CHANG Ye Na



























Team

Командные





Results

Резульаты

BURANAPRASERTSUK P (THA) beat SUNG JH (KOR) 21-17 21-18

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip	THA	2	21	21	
SUNG Ji Hyun	KOR	0	17	18	
	Duration* (minutes)	39	16	20	
	Longest rally (seconds)	24	22	24	
	Longest rally (strokes)	21	21	21	
	Average rally (seconds)	9	9	10	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	6	7	
	Shuttleds used	11	5	6	

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948

Umpire: MESTON Francois (FRA)
Service Judge: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)

	BURAN	APRASERTSUI	K Porntip		SUNG Ji Hyun	ı
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points		2				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	12	10		11	10	
Points scored with service	9	11		6	8	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	4	3		3	3	
Biggest lead	4	3		3	2	
Biggest come back to win	3	2				
Service faults	4	3		2	2	
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)					Y(19-17)	

1	BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip		1	2					3		4	5	6			7		8	9	10)	11		12		13	14	15	16	17		- 1	18	1	9	2	0 21	1
'	SUNG Ji Hyun	1			2	3	4	5		6				7	8		9		10		11		12		13						14	15		16	1	7		
2	BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip	1			2	3	4					5		6	7		8		9	10	11			12		13	14	15	16				- 1	17 1	8 1	9 2	0	21
	SUNG Ji Hyun		1	2				3	4	5	6		7			8		9	10			11	12		13					14	15	16	17				18	

NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND

























Team

Командные

Semifinals Полуфинал



Results

Резульаты

HONG J (KOR) beat SAENSOMBOONSUK T (THA) 21-17 21-13

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak	THA	0	17	13	
HONG Jihoon	KOR	2	21	21	
	Duration* (minutes)	33	15	15	
	Longest rally (seconds)	41	25	41	
	Longest rally (strokes)	25	25	25	
	Average rally (seconds)	9	8	10	
	Average rally (strokes)	7	7	8	
	Shuttleds used	15	9	6	

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948

Umpire: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)

Service Judge: SHAHMAMETYEVA Aliya (RUS)

	SAENSO	MBOONSUK T	anongsak		HONG Jihoon	
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points					2	
Game Points				1		
Points scored without service	9	6		9	6	
Points scored with service	8	7		12	15	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	3	2		4	4	
Biggest lead	2	1		6	9	
Biggest come back to win				2	1	
Service faults	2	2		2	1	
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

1	SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak	1		2	3				4	4		5	6	7			8	9						10	11					12		13			14	15 1	6 1	7		
'	HONG Jihoon		1			2	3	4			5				6	7			8	9	10	11	12			13	14	15	16		17		18	19				20	21	İ
2	SAENSOMBOONSUK Tanongsak			1	2	3					4	П				5	6	7						8	9	10						11	12		13					
	HONG Jihoon	1	2				3	4		5		6	7	8	9				10	11	12	13	14				15	16	17	18	19			20		21				

NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND























Team

Командные

Comifical





Results

Резульаты

AMITRAPAI S/BURANAPRASERTSUK P (THA) beat CHANG YN/KIM S (KOR) 21-12 16-21 21-11

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
AMITRAPAI Savitree BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip	THA	2	21	16	21
CHANG Ye Na KIM Soyoung	KOR	1	12	21	11
	Duration* (minutes)	51	14	17	16
	Longest rally (seconds)	37	32	37	34
	Longest rally (strokes)	38	32	38	35
	Average rally (seconds)	12	12	12	13
	Average rally (strokes)	10	10	10	11
	Shuttleds used	13	4	5	4

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948
Umpire: SHAHMAMETYEVA Aliya (RUS)
Service Judge: MESTON Francois (FRA)

		MITRAPAI Savi APRASERTSU			CHANG Ye Na KIM Soyoung	-
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points			4			
Game Points	1				2	
Points scored without service	8	11	8	7	12	7
Points scored with service	13	5	13	5	9	4
Biggest scoring run without change of service	6	1	5	2	6	2
Biggest lead	9	2	12		5	
Biggest come back to win					2	
Service faults	1	4	1	3	2	
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

	AMITRAPAI Savitree BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip	1		2	3	4		5			Н	6	7	8	9	10	11	12			13	14	15	16				17		18	3 19		20 2	21		
1	CHANG Ye Na KIM Soyoung		1				2		3	4	5								6	7					8	9	10		11			12	\exists			
	AMITRAPAI Savitree BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip			1	2		3		4		Н	5	6		7		8	9		10			11	12	:	13	14		15		F	Н	7		7	16
	CHANG Ye Na KIM Soyoung	1	2			3		4		5	6			7		8			9		10	11			12	2		13		14	1 15	16	17	18 19	20	2
	AMITRAPAI Savitree BURANAPRASERTSUK Porntip	1	2	3		4	5			6		7	8	9	10	11	12		13	14	15		16	17	Ί		18	19	20		F		21			
3	CHANG Ye Na KIM Soyoung				1			2	3		4							5				6			7	8				a	10	11	╡			

NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND



























Team

Командные



Полуфинал



Results

Резульаты

KO S/KIM K (KOR) beat WONGYAPROM S/APISUK I (THA) 21-10 18-21 21-13

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
WONGYAPROM Sermsin APISUK Inkarat	THA	1	10	21	13
KO Sunghyun KIM Kijung	KOR	2	21	18	21
	Duration* (minutes)	32	8	13	9
	Longest rally (seconds)	22	22	22	14
	Longest rally (strokes)	26	23	26	14
	Average rally (seconds)	6	6	6	6
	Average rally (strokes)	5	5	6	5
	Shuttleds used	17	4	9	4

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948

Umpire: MESTON Francois (FRA)
Service Judge: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)

	1	IGYAPROM Se APISUK Inkara			KO Sunghyun KIM Kijung	
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points						5
Game Points		3		2		
Points scored without service	9	12	8	10	11	9
Points scored with service	1	9	5	11	7	12
Biggest scoring run without change of service	1	3	3	5	2	6
Biggest lead		4		11	1	11
Biggest come back to win		1				
Service faults	5	2	2	4		4
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

	KIM Kijung	7	1 2	3	4	5	6	7				一	11	12					14	1 15	16	17				19					-	21			
3	KO Sunghyun							П		8	9	10				13								18	\neg		2	0			T	\neg			
2	APISUK Inkarat								1			T			3								7		\neg		9				T	٦			
	WONGYAPROM Sermsin												2				4	5 6	3						8			1	0 11	12	13				
	, , ,				1			ш			- 1																	1.	- 1	ш					تنا
	KIM Kijung			+	1	t			3	4	5	_		t			9	+	+	t	11	H		\dashv	1		1	4 1	5		\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	17	7 18
2	KO Sunghyun			T	T	T	2	П			T	T	6	7	8			T	10)				7	12	13		T		16	\neg	\dashv			\top
2	APISUK Inkarat	1	1 2	2 3				5								8				11						1	5				17	18	19 2	0	T
	WONGYAPROM Sermsin			Т	П	4						6	7					9 1	0			12	13	14				Т	16			П		Т	Т
		<u>'</u>				•								•											•					_					
	KIM Kijung	1	1 2	2 3	4	5	6				8	9					12	13 1	4			16			\neg		2	0		1					
'	KO Sunghyun								7					10	11					15				17	18	19			21						
1	APISUK Inkarat							1					3 4						6				8					1	0	Ī					
	WONGYAPROM Sermsin									2						5					7					1	9								

NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND



























Team

Командные





Results

Резульаты

LEE Y/CHANG YN (KOR) beat POODCHALAT P/AMITRAPAI S (THA) 21-10 21-19

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
POODCHALAT Pisit AMITRAPAI Savitree	THA	0	10	19	
LEE Yongdae CHANG Ye Na	KOR	2	21	21	
	Duration* (minutes)	30	12	17	
	Longest rally (seconds)	42	42	32	
	Longest rally (strokes)	49	49	40	
	Average rally (seconds)	9	9	9	
	Average rally (strokes)	7	7	8	
	Shuttleds used	5	3	2	

Court: 5 Match Number: XT948

Umpire: ZHENG Sanliang (CHN)

Service Judge: SHAHMAMETYEVA Aliya (RUS)

		OODCHALAT P			LEE Yongdae CHANG Ye Na	
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points					2	
Game Points				2		
Points scored without service	7	12		8	12	
Points scored with service	3	7		13	9	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	2	3		7	3	
Biggest lead		1		11	4	
Biggest come back to win					1	
Service faults	2	2			5	
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

	POODCHALAT Pisit AMITRAPAI Savitree	L		-	4	1 2	2	3			1		- 1	5				1		-	L	8		_	-	1	-		4	4	4	_	_	10	L	-									
1	AMITRAPAI Savitree										4	+							6	1												9													
'	LEE Yongdae	1	2	2 3	3					Г		6	6								11						Г		Т			7	20	1		1									
	CHANG Ye Na			T	T			T	4	5	;		T	T	7	8	9	10	1				12	13	3 14	15	16	6 1	7 1	18 1	9	T	П	Π	21	1									
		- 1	- 1	- 1																																									
				_	_			_						_					_		_		_						_	_		_	_	_	_	7									
	POODCHALAT Pisit	$_{\top}$	+	<u>+</u>		1	<u> </u>	_		3	4	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				6					9				1	1 1	2 1	13 1	4	$^{\perp}$	_	_	_	_	\top	Т	1	16 1	7 1	8	\top		_
	POODCHALAT Pisit AMITRAPAI Savitree	Ė		+	+	1	1	2		3	3 4	1	Ŧ	7		5		6	H	7	8		9	l	10	F	1	1 1	2 1	13 1	14	_ 	_ 	15	F	F	Ŧ	Ŧ	1	6 1	7 1	8	1	19	
2		F			1	1		2		3	1 4	1	6	7	8	5		6	10	7	8		9	12	_		1	1 1	2 1	13	1	14 '	15	15	F		Ŧ	Ŧ	1	6 1	7 1	18		19	

NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND





















